TRIF ID Name Address Score
9170WMLSFL161WE MLS FLUID SOLUTIONS 1061 W 5TH ST, AZUSA CALIFORNIA 91702 (LOS ANGELES) 20
90744TXCRF1926E PENNZOIL-QUAKER STATE CO (DBA SOPUS PRODUCTS LALP) 1926 E PACIFIC COAST HWY, WILMINGTON CALIFORNIA 90744 (LOS ANGELES) 22
90660LBRCT8015P LUBRICATING SPECIALTIES CO 8015 PARAMOUNT BLVD, PICO RIVERA CALIFORNIA 90660 (LOS ANGELES) 27
90744GSRFN1431W GS ROOFING CO INC (DBA CERTAINTEED) 1431 W E ST, WILMINGTON CALIFORNIA 90744 (LOS ANGELES) 29
90222DMNNK2000N DEMENNO/KERDOON INC 2000 N ALAMEDA ST, COMPTON CALIFORNIA 90222 (LOS ANGELES) 30
9354WVLCNM717EA VULCAN MATERIALS CO 7107 E AVE T, LITTLEROCK CALIFORNIA 93543 (LOS ANGELES) 31
90224WNSCR1501N OWENS CORNING ROOFING & ASPHALT LLC 1505 N TAMARIND AVE, COMPTON CALIFORNIA 90222 (LOS ANGELES) 33
9170WRWNDL165FT VULCAN MATERIALS CO - IRWINDALE 16005 FOOTHILL BLVD, IRWINDALE CALIFORNIA 91702 (LOS ANGELES) 39
90748RCCQC1175C BP WILMINGTON CALCINER 1175 CARRACK AVE, WILMINGTON CALIFORNIA 90748 (LOS ANGELES) 48
90509MBLLC3700W EXXONMOBIL OIL CORP - TORRANCE REFINERY 3700 W 190TH ST, TORRANCE CALIFORNIA 90509 (LOS ANGELES) 49
90749RCPRD1801E BP WEST COAST PRODUCTS LLC CARSON BP CARSON REFINERY BP CARSON ONE 2350 E 223RD ST, CARSON CALIFORNIA 90810 (LOS ANGELES) 49
90723PRMNT14700 PARAMOUNT PETROLEUM CORP 14700 DOWNEY AVE, PARAMOUNT CALIFORNIA 90723 (LOS ANGELES) 50
93543HLLDY7747E HOLLIDAY ROCK CO INC 7749 E AVE T, LITTLEROCK CALIFORNIA 93543 (LOS ANGELES) 51
90745NCLCR1520E PHILLIPS 66 LOS ANGELES REFINERY CARSON PLANT 1520 E SEPULVEDA BLVD, CARSON CALIFORNIA 90745 (LOS ANGELES) 51
90744TXCRF2101E TESORO LOS ANGELES REFINERY 2101 E PACIFIC COAST HWY, WILMINGTON CALIFORNIA 90744 (LOS ANGELES) 53
90280LNDYT9301S LUNDAY-THAGARD CO 9301 GARFIELD AVE, SOUTH GATE CALIFORNIA 90280 (LOS ANGELES) 54
90748NCLLS1660W PHILLIPS 66 LOS ANGELES REFINERY WILMINGTON PLANT 1660 W ANAHEIM ST, WILMINGTON CALIFORNIA 90744 (LOS ANGELES) 54
91770MRGSC2628R M ARGUESO & CO INC 2628 RIVER AVE, ROSEMEAD CALIFORNIA 91770 (LOS ANGELES) 55
90744LTRMR961LA ULTRAMAR INC MARINE TERMINAL 961 LA PALOMA ST, WILMINGTON CALIFORNIA 90744 (LOS ANGELES) 56
90245CHVRN324WE CHEVRON PRODUCTS CO DIV OF CHEVRON USA INC 324 W EL SEGUNDO BLVD, EL SEGUNDO CALIFORNIA 90245 (LOS ANGELES) 60
90744HNTWY1651A VALERO WILMINGTON ASPHALT PLANT 1651 ALAMEDA ST, WILMINGTON CALIFORNIA 90744 (LOS ANGELES) 61
2012 L.A. County Petroleum Industry Facilities (NAICS Code: 324)
Environmental Impact Score